
Business User Email Address Phone Number

3624 Pioneer Road

Verona, WI 53593

2456 County Road MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

E11408 US-12

Sauk City, WI 53583

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

300 West Main Street

Woodville, OH 43469

7823 145th St West

Savage, MN 55378

4227 Triangle Street

McFarland, WI 53558

2702 Waunona Way

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

Forward Electric, Inc mark@forwardelectric.com

Freedom Roofing, Windows 
and Siding LLC (419) 373-3366

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.us

Gary Brown Roofing 
Corporation Derek Westrum derek@garybrownroofing.com (608) 838-0066

Contract 8882

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Brian Suiter brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Patrick Baldwin pbaldwin@advbldgcorp.com

Daniel Forler (608) 347-8014dan@bbrest.comB&B Quality Building 
Restoration of WI LLC

Builders Exchange of WI Amy Harper editor@bxwi.com (920) 687-8782

Advanced Building Corporation (608) 209-3848

Elite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

sam@badgerlandexteriors.comBadgerland Exteriors (608) 370-9011Sam Wood

gspllc6@gmail.comGold Standard Property (608) 220-8428Mike Moore

ConstructConnect Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.com (770) 849-6459

Dina Zhakevich dzhakevich@gmail.comG&V Construction Inc (952) 217-7277

Brady Donnell freedomrws@gmail.com

(608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz

4/9/2020



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 8882

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

901 Sentry Drive

Waukesha, WI 53186

2840 Innovation Way

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

151 Maple St

Johnson Creek, WI 53038

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

(608) 271-4800

Kurt Femrite

John Boettcher info@pioneerroofing.netPioneer Roofing (920) 699-2731

kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Data Specialist

James Gummo jgummo@nationsroof.comNations Roof (262) 542-0002

110

richard 
Holevoet rholevoet@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

David Savoy david.savoy@pcg.comPCI-Austad (608) 209-8853

4/9/2020


